
  

In the event of an emergency – DIAL 52000 

First Aiders 
Jacquie Matsumoto Ext. 56213 SSC 3473 

Peter Smith Ext. 53676 SSC 3313 
 

Integrative Biology Local Health & Safety Committee 
Roy Danzmann Chair/Faculty Rep UGFA Ext. 58364 SSC 1460 

Mehrdad Hajibabaei Faculty Rep   UGFA Ext. 52487 CBG 108  

Andrew McAdam Faculty Rep   UGFA Ext. 56826 SSC 2457 

Sarah Schorno Staff Rep USW Ext. 56557 SSC 2475 
Melissa Holborn Grad Student Rep 

CUPE3913 
Ext. 58156 SSC 1466 

Connie Davison Staff Rep USW 
Recording Secretary 

Ext. 56094 SSC 2484 

 

Environmental Health & Safety Contacts 
Georgia Apolonatos Director, Health, Safety 

and Wellness 
Ext. 53247 gapolona@uoguelph.ca 

Jackèe Colquhoun Environmental Health & 
Safety Associate 

Ext. 52047 jcolquho@uoguelph.ca 

Christi Cooper Manager, Agricultural 
& Veterinary Safety 

Ext. 52049 mcooper@uoguelph.ca 

Manuela Racki Manager, Occupational 
Hygiene and Safety 

Ext. 58860 mracki@uoguelph.ca 

Jennifer Wesley Manager, Research Risk Ext. 56401 jwesley@uoguelph.ca 

Gausiya Khan Biosafety Officer Ext. 53190 gkhan@uoguelph.ca 

Jeff Dafoe Facilities Safety Specialist Ext. 52524 jdafoe@uoguelph.ca 

Alicja Zachertowska Lab Safety Officer Ext. 54270 azachert@uoguelph.ca 

Rachel Pinto Occupational Hygienist Ext. 54855 rpinto@uoguelph.ca 

Ryan Das Radiation Safety Officer Ext. 53774 dasr@uoguelph.ca 

Karanvir Virdi Radiation Safety Officer Ext. 54888 kvirdi@uoguelph.ca 

General Inquiries FAX: 519-824-0364 Ext. 53282 ehs@uoguelph.ca 
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